



Item Number	Quantity	Description	Part Number
2	1	Spacer	7519
3	1	Creaser Assembly, Short	7079
4	1	#8-32 X 38mm BHC Screw	7076
5	2	#10 Brass Washer	7177
6	1	Creaser Assembly, Long	7062
7	1	Axle, Creaser Wheel	7056
8	1	#8-32 Lock Nut	8288
9	1	Creaser Wheel	7059
10	2	#6-32 X 9.5mm BH screw	7017

Proprietary and Confidential  
 The information contained on this drawing is the sole property of Level 5 Tools, LLC. Any reproduction in part or in whole without the written permission of Level 5 Tools, LLC is prohibited.



Creaser Assembly

4-07

7283

A